10
11

12

13

14

15
16

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case ld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000Fi2Dc0OAJ

Ajayprakash Pandey

room no 304 sanjivani complex, near icic
bank+thane+Maharashtra+400601

7081525536

Maharashtra 400601
Negative

Address Not Found
Residential

19.1967134
72.9717459
46303

2025-08-23

17:26:05

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT ROOM NO 304

SANJIVANI COMPLEX, NEAR ICIC

BANK+THANE+MAHARASHTRA+400601 ON 23-08-2025 17:26:05. WE
COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME
BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE

NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

2025-08-22
12:47:47



17 residence_photo_with_name_plate

Sai PujaA aftmenf Laiarus Rd,I Charai,
23-08-2025 05:23:59 pm

19.1967449,72.9717445
Pincode ; 400601

18 residence_photo_with_applicant

Sai Pu';‘:l A
23-08-’2023

‘art.n-1ient La:zarﬁs Rd, Charai, ...
5 05:24:75 pm
19.1967536,72.9716907

Pincode : 400601




19 residence_photo_with_agent

VSai Puja A értment Lazaruivs Ra,; Chérai,
23-08-2025 05:25:11 pm~ TN
19.1967425,72.9717791 # iy
Pincode : 400601

20 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Sai Puja AéJartment Lazarus Rd, Chara
23-08-2025 05:24:43 pm
19.1967526,72.9716987

Pincode : 400601




21 residence_photo_outside

Sai Puja Ai)artment Lazarus Rd, Charal
23-08-2025 05:24

19.1967438 72 971 6978 :
Pincode : 4006

22 Photo with Agent

Pja ar tment Lazarus Rd, Charai, ... *

Saf |

23-08-2025 05:25.73 pm=
19.19672,72.9717643 i
Pincode :'400601 -,




23 Photo of ID Proof

Sai Puja A értment ‘LAazz;nr'us Rd, CHarai,
23-08-2025 05:25:29 pm
19.1967323,72.9717331

Pincode : 400601

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 23-08-2025 17:26:05
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




