

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fi2Dc0AJ
2	Customer Name	Ajayprakash Pandey
3	Address	room no 304 sanjivani complex, near icic bank+thane+Maharashtra+400601
4	Contact Number	7081525536
5	Pincode	Maharashtra 400601
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Address Not Found
8	Verification Type	Residential
9	Latitude	19.1967134
10	Longitude	72.9717459
11	Case Id	46303
12	Date Of Report	2025-08-23
13	Time Of Report	17:26:05
14	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT ROOM NO 304 SANJIVANI COMPLEX, NEAR ICIC BANK+THANE+MAHARASHTRA+400601 ON 23-08-2025 17:26:05. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

15	Date of Allocation	2025-08-22
16	Time of Allocation	12:47:47

17 residence_photo_with_name_plate



18 residence_photo_with_applicant



19	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p> Sai Puja Apartment, Lazarus Rd, Charai, ... 23-08-2025 05:25:11 pm 19.1967425,72.9717791 Pincode : 400601 </p>
20	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p> Sai Puja Apartment, Lazarus Rd, Charai, ... 23-08-2025 05:24:43 pm 19.1967526,72.9716987 Pincode : 400601 </p>

21 residence_photo_outside



Sai Puja Apartment, Lazarus Rd, Charai, ...
23-08-2025 05:24:50 pm
19.1967438, 72.9716978
Pincode : 400601

22 Photo with Agent



Sai Puja Apartment, Lazarus Rd, Charai, ...
23-08-2025 05:25:23 pm
19.19672, 72.9717643
Pincode : 400601

23	Photo of ID Proof	 <p> Sai Puja Apartment, Lazarus Rd, Charai, ... 23-08-2025 05:25:29 pm 19.1967323, 72.9717331 Pincode : 400601 </p>
----	-------------------	--

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	23-08-2025 17:26:05
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

